automatic standby
generators
Back Up Essential Circuits or Your Whole House.
Protect the things that matter most.
The GUARDIAN® Advantage
life is better with power™
Owning a GUARDIAN generator is easy and affordable. Protect
your family and home from damaging, dangerous power outages

Transfer Switches
lOAD CONTROL SYSTEM
The PowerMasterTM priority load
control system makes whole-house
coverage more affordable and
selected power hungry items a
priority. Your air conditioning will start as the
electricity from non-essential items is diverted.
This means you can buy a smaller, less expensive
generator and still run everything in your home or
business. The PowerMaster can control two major
loads up to 30 Amps at 240 volts each.
	Model	 Volts	 Enclosure
	5239	 240V	 NEMA 1
Model Amps Volts Enclosure
RTS-N-100A3 100 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-100G3 100 120/208V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-100J3 100 120/240V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-100K3 100 277/480V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-S-200A3* 200 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-E-100A3* 100 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-200A3 200 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-200G3 200 120/208V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-200J3 200 120/240V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-200K3 200 277/480V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-E-200A3* 200 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-400A3 400 120/240V 1ø NEMA 3R
RTS-N-400G3 400 120/208V 3ø NEMA 3R
RTS-E-400A3* 400 120/240 3ø NEMA 3R
*with service disconnect
Use RTS-N models for custom
installations or with installs that
require a subpanel.
RTS-N
Model Amps Volts Enclosure
HTS-N-150K 150 277/480V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-200K 200 277/480V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-300A 300 120/240V 1ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-300G 300 120/208V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-300J 300 120/240V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-300K 300 277/480V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-400A 400 120/240V 1ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-400G 400 120/208V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-400J 400 120/240V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-400K 400 277/480V 3ø NEMA 1 or 3R
HTS-N-600A 600 120/240V 1ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-600G 600 120/208V 3ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-600J 600 120/240V 3ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-600K 600 277/480V 3ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-800A 800 120/240V 1ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-800G 800 120/208V 3ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N-800K 800 277/480V 3ø NEMA 12 or 3R
HTS-N
®
Use RTS-E and  RTS-S models with
service disconnect for quick & easy